
Beach Volleyball

Women

Preliminary - Pool C

Match Results

SAT 7 APR 2018
Start Time: 12:30
End Time:  13:06

Coolangatta Beachfront

Match 6 - Centre Court

B3

Match Duration: 36min

VBVWTEAM2-------------GPC-000200--_73 1.0 Report Created   07.04.2018 13:06

Polley/Wills (NZL) vs Mutatsimpundu/Nzayisenga (RWA)

2 0

Teams Sets 1 2 3 Total
Polley/Wills (NZL) 2 21 21 42
Mutatsimpundu/Nzayisenga (RWA) 0 14 16 30

Playing Time 17min 18min 35min

1st Referee:   
2nd Referee:   

SALVIN Jamie (SCO)
KOWALD Tanya (AUS)

TEAM AND ATHLETE PERFORMANCES

Polley

24

6

2

61 km/h

13

11

0

8

Wills

17

5

5

75 km/h

20

13

0

2

TOTAL

41

11

7

33

24

0

11

42

10

SCORING SKILLS

Service Attempts

Service Faults

Service Aces

Fastest Serve

Attack Attempts

Attack Successes

Block Successes

Opponent Errors

Total Points

NON-SCORING SKILLS

Dig Successes

TOTAL

31

4

2

24

7

3

18

30

3

Nzayisenga

15

1

1

62 km/h

13

5

2

3

Mutatsimpundu

16

3

1

58 km/h

11

2

1

0

NOTES
Scoring Skills in bold represent the points scored

LEGEND
(c) Captain
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